Summer Weekly Kerbside Collection 2021/22 CORIAMES
Tuesday 28 December 2021 - Friday 11 February 2022 D‘ST-R‘CTCOUNC‘L

MERCURY BAY NORTH
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Summer pick up schedule

Tuesday ‘ Friday h

Please place on the kerbside on your collection day by 9am.
This schedule is subject to change at short notice due to COVID-19 restrictions.

HOW TO RECYCLE ON THE COROMANDEL
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Paper & Aluminium Only Plastic
Cardboard & tin cans el GLASS

Discard lids and rinse plastic item clean.
(Other numbers, or no number, put in the rubbish.) Rinse clean and do not overfill crate.

What goes in your
TCDC crate?
Glass bottles and jars ONLY

tcdc.govt.nz/kerbside



Summer Kerbside Rubbish & Recycling Schedule

MERCURY BAY NORTH

Tuesday 28 December 2021 L

Friday 31 December 2021 h

Tuesday 4 January 2022 L

Friday 7 January 2022 .

Tuesday 11 January 2022 L

Friday 14 January 2022 h

Tuesday 18 January 2022 L

Friday 21 January 2022 .

Tuesday 25 January 2022 L

Friday 28 January 2022 h

Tuesday 1 February 2022 L

Friday 4 February 2022 .

Tuesday 8 February 2022 L

Friday 11 February 2022 h

Please place on the kerbside
on your collection day by 9am.

This schedule is subject to
change at short notice due
to COVID-19 restrictions.

Matarangi Refuse Transfer Station
101 Matarangi Drive, Matarangi

SUMMER HOURS

Friday 17 December 2021 - Sunday 20 February 2022
Closed Christmas Day and New Year’s Day

Mon - Fri: 12:30pm-5:30pm
Sat, Sun and public holidays: 10:30am-5:30pm

Hours and locations for all transfer stations: tcdc.govt.nz/rts



